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
W/W  carpets,
4r||n=n lm\lt in ran.v & oven,
2 cxr gar Ma many ex-
tras, F'RF‘ ) HANHP.N REAL-
'OR, 2222 Torrance Blvd,
FA 8-5049. FR 11791 Eves,
M. V., 8Hanahan
1518 W. Lomita Blvd

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR
CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS  PRESS JOUINAL a HARBOR MAIL

Jimmie Fox
. Torrance

LOAN

1205 Gry
T ASSU

TE O- 3472

NU-WAY REALT

3 BEDRM., 2 BATHS | 435 w __Pacifh Coast um
1 m“lh“.d uwbdx..r nliuwn —
ayment and need a large
ome, run don't walk to Del ?Ol’ Swee'
West Carson, Immediate pos- eluxe bedvoom,  huge
sesslon, cul de sac street, | Kitchen, """ of cupboards &
1400 sq, ft, wall/wall, fire. | Cabinets, large %-n ced yard,
lace, covered patio, Almost | Move in today. §90 per’
gun new condition, Act n‘l"‘"“"“ or low \down p

FA 0-2770
Romblm? Home, $23,500 E M P IR E
8 B/R large family rm, &
tremendous rumpus  room.

lloma on 278' lot. Beaut, mel-
w beamed rellln‘n & lots of

REALTY

d paneling. Seller will | " .
-*l(‘nn down 1. or small ! “H LLVU\A
down to non Thln nmu- 5-4711
can be converted to R |IN pay
plus rumpus rm. or fnnnl\ | m-.y, in Hgood bu
rm. home | on 2 or: .,“I,”m““
TU“ MAURI FR 1+ 4Sh|

h Income
No payments

| C.RAY
BARTCN

REALTQR
Kasko sayssell!
In choice South bHrrance—
Reautiful 3  bedh)m with
| everything %y baths,
electric built-ins, PO saq. ft.,

beautiful landscap/g. sprink-

lera in front. inulated

carpeting, drapes Roally
plush!!! Call fornore infore
mation
Owner Awxious

2 on Lot—3 hegrooms each
Near the Torraje Park. R-3
Iot. Open Sunpy 1-5. 2720
Andreo

Fixer upper ¢eaple. £13.900,

23310 srlington
DA -414]

|A RAY VATT BUY

For one o'the outstand-
ing homy buys in the
South Bg area SEE RAY
WATT's SLANDER and
REEF M(DEL HOMES in
convenintly located
VICTORKNOLLS *#2.

THESE WO-LEVEL. FOUR
BED! 2 AND 3 BATH
BALANGD POWER HOMES
INCLU A .b ' 4
MANY, MUN

THAT AP Tlll’ HALL-

:um\ JF A WATT-BUILT

PRCED FROM
ONLY $33,450
WITH
10% DOWN

suh‘:“m;‘hrd'mndnl at 4%
ﬂ”fhcmer;lrd ’ll':ll T::::m
RE(ES GONZALEZ
37119310

NO DOWN G.

3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
Svlmmln Pool

This  harp home features
wall/wll  carpeting, dr:

hardwad floors, large mular
bedrool. ete. Also view of
LA c¥  Beautitully land-
scaped fenced yard. Don't
hnlm-—v all on this one to-

R 0-3561
495 DOWN
i.1. RESALE
VET or NON VETS

Save onev and elean up this
pig . Nice houze but boy
i ifdirty. Pay 894 per
mont For more information

“RADY REALTY
| 2384 Hawthorne Blvd,
F 8-2294 il 9

l Bhelor. In top shape.
Lowdown, Hl Lite Realty
FA 1505, #3P}

$495 Down

Bealtul 3 bedroom home on
cornt lot. Family size kite
cherall large rooms HIi-Lite
Real. FA 0-1505. #5PH,

3 BRM., large living mm.
pated walls, W/W carpets,
fenel yard. Near Harbor
Geral Tospital, $4.000 for

myequity—take

men $75 mo., everything ine
rIM !Hlllﬂ full price. By

dupln $14,000 ln-
25, Also 3 unit

ll‘lﬂ |nrum- $190 plus oll.

Wh. area. 10% down.
___TE_5-4635

5.1. NO DOWN
318, 1'{\ 3 bedroom stue-
co, filmington area. Knott,
l!ﬂnv R4-1189

BY nlvzn mnun.un"mu-.
h

-ina,

| 1 3233778

|COMYETELY | 'Imllhld mmn
lm .

' tor ul-

BY 0 -rn nm '3 BDRM,
UaE ON Rt TOT
CENRAL TORR. " FA 87483

Results
Frem
Clasified
Als!
Gll
FA §4000

Torrare Office

TE -458|

Wilmipton Office

IINCOMJIOPEITV
Residttial

vo UN'—I BEDRM. APTS,
K FA 8-0243
5 l‘ =1 BDR!! APTB
o PH 7I"A n-}):ﬂw _
(OTS/OR SALE 108

o Ravenna
§12,000 full

L
Imington

$6000 down, $50 per
o
YAI6 M-2 LOT, 110 B ¢
fr.; Wilmington. 8500 full
" S
SPINNER RIALTY
i/ -2 DA 9-8700

PRESS HERALD

NOW
rop
tion.

! Wi
Fo




